KempactCool 10

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

KempactCool 10
Produktkode

Netspaending 3~ 50/60 Hz
Mzerkeeffekt
Driftstemperaturomrade
Udvendige mal L x B x H
Vaegt (uden tilbehgar)
Kapslingsklasse
Kgletankvolumen

Koleeffekt

KempactCool 10 / Tekniske
specifikationer

6218600

400 V -15...+20 %
250 W (100 %)

-20 ... +40 °C

580 x 280 x 300 mm
13 kg

IP23S

31

1,0 kW
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